
MEN'S QSOOM RESULTS - 2 DAY LAIDLEY CLASSIC

NAME
GOLFLINK H'CAP

GROSS 

DAY 1

GROSS 

DAY 2
TOTAL

T. Deakin 4010703449 3 77 77 154

C Hallam 4011300999 2 77 79 156

B Dowling 4071700346 1 77 81 158

C Petrohilos 4080300481 3 80 82 162

C Mouldey 4132203637 4 82 82 164

T Small 2021601703 1 85 80 165

H Loxton 4130503440 8 81 84 165

P. Singh 4110302044 7 83 83 166

B. Daw 4080305021 8 86 85 171

N. Thomson 4071701469 10 86 86 172

T. Palham 4071703425 13 87 87 174

R Stagg 4080500639 13 81 96 177

G Buck 4010413590 10 91 88 179

G Early 4110304439 8 88 91 179

Paul Hurst 4132201812 9 94 86 180

D Kamen 4130502294 11 93 88 181

C. Bridge 4011127943 9 97 85 182

S O'Loughlin 4010904409 28 99 100 199

G McMahon 4080301354 20 102 99 201



NAME
GOLFLINK H'CAP

Points 

DAY 1

Points 

DAY 2
TOTAL

S O'Loughlin 4010904409 28 39 38 77

R Stagg 4080500639 13 40 29 69

T. Deakin 4010703449 3 34 34 68

T. Palham 4071703425 13 34 34 68

H Loxton 4130503440 8 35 32 67

P. Singh 4110302044 7 33 32 65

N. Thomson 4071701469 10 32 32 64

C Hallam 4011300999 2 33 31 64

B. Daw 4080305021 8 31 31 62

B Dowling 4071700346 1 32 30 62

C Mouldey 4132203637 4 30 30 60

C Petrohilos 4080300481 3 31 29 60

D Kamen 4130502294 11 26 33 59

G Buck 4010413590 10 27 30 57

G McMahon 4080301354 20 27 29 56

C. Bridge 4011127943 9 23 32 55

Paul Hurst 4132201812 9 24 31 55

T Small 2021601703 1 24 31 55

G Early 4110304439 8 28 27 55


